66
capable of being run dry
capable of being run dry
pump capable of being run dry
 PSI LPM Amps
 10 15.2 4.8
 20 14.0 6.1
 30 11.7 7.7

of cleaning of filter cartridge.
32 mesh screen filter
(ORDER CODE: CA318002030)
1 1/2”  SUCTION FILTER
32MM HOSETAILS
Shut off piston allows for ease
of cleaning of filter cartridge.
32 mesh screen filter
(ORDER CODE: CA314002030)
SUCTION FILTER
Filter designed to fit directly onto 1/2”
male port of Shurflo pumps.
12mm inlet hose tail, 80 mesh screen filter.
QUICK ATTACH FILTER FOR 5900 PUMPS
QUICK ATTACH FILTER FOR 7800 PUMPS
ATPFSV032T32T $117.90*
ATPFSV032T38T $138.30*
ATPFS080T12 $39.80*
ATPFS050Q10 $39.80*
ATPFS050Q12 $39.80*
2” POLY PUMP - NO MOTOR 2” POLY PUMP COUPLED WITH GX200 HONDA MOTOR
APC4950 $370.00* APC4950H $1178.00*
Trade
 Inc GST